Department Chair List FA25-SP26
Note: All phone numbers should begin with the 925 area code.
	Department 
	Chair(s)                                             
	Phone                               
	Email

	Art, Humanities & Philosophy
	Eric Sanchez
Lucy Snow
	473-7826
473-7821 
	esanchez@losmedanos.edu
lsnow@losmedanos.edu

	Athletics 
(Director)
	Marty Storti
	473-7755
	mstorti@losmedanos.edu

	Behavioral Sciences 
(Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology)
	Liana Padilla-Wilson
	473-7850
	lpadillawilson@losmedanos.edu

	Biological Sciences
	Jill Bouchard
Roy (Kyle) Hanks
	476-6909
473-7689
	jbouchard@losmedanos.edu
rhanks@losmedanos.edu

	Business
(Business, Management)
	Penny Wilkins
	473-7781
	pwilkins@losmedanos.edu

	Child Development / Early Childhood Education
	Randi Osburn
	473-7630
	rosburn@losmedanos.edu

	Communications
(Journalism, Speech)
	Cindy McGrath
	473-7827
	cmcgrath@losmedanos.edu

	Computer Science
	Ali Asghary Karahroudy
	473-7792
	aasghary@losmedanos.edu

	Counseling
	Nicole Dove
Sharlice Wright
	473-7452
473-7465
	ndove@losmedanos.edu
swright@losmedanos.edu

	Drama
	Nick Garcia
	473-7801
	ngarcia@losmedanos.edu

	English
	Morgan Lynn
Caitlin Mitchell
	473-7866
473-7867
	mlynn@losmedanos.edu
cmitchell@losmedanos.edu

	English as a Second Language
	Paula Gunder
	473-7882
	pgunder@losmedanos.edu

	EMS/Fire Academy/Fire Technology
	Anthony Blakeley
Mike Grillo
	473-7752
473-7750
	ablakeley@losmedanos.edu
mgrillo@losmedanos.edu

	Ethnic Studies and Social Justice
	Adrianna Simone
	473-7874
	asimone@losmedanos.edu

	Industrial Technology (ETEC)
	Jose Quesada
	473-7862
	jquesada@losmedanos.edu

	Industrial Technology (PTEC Coordinator)
	Michael Kean
	473-7733
	mkean@losmedanos.edu

	Kinesiology
	Richard Villegas
	473-7605
	rvillegas@losmedanos.edu

	Library Studies 
	Kim Wentworth
	473-7573
	kwentworth@losmedanos.edu

	Mathematics
	Julio Guerrero-Gonzalez
	473-7680
	jguerrero@losmedanos.edu

	Music and Recording Arts
	Kyle Cheong Chuah
	473-7808
	kchuah@losmedanos.edu

	Non-Departmentalized Faculty Group (Brentwood Math)
	Matthew Stricker
	476-6912
	mstricker@losmedanos.edu

	Nursing 
	Linda Riley
	473-7765
	lriley@losmedanos.edu

	Physical Sciences
(Astronomy, Chemistry, Engineering, Physical Sciences, Physics)
	Francesca Briggs
	473-7780
	fbriggs@losmedanos.edu

	Social Sciences
(Administration of Justice, Economics, History, Political Science)
	Ryan Hiscocks
	473-7843
	rhiscocks@losmedanos.edu

	Vocational Technical
(Automotive Tech, Construction, Drone Tech, Logistic Tech, Welding)
	Jason Dearman
	473-7739
	jdearman@losmedanos.edu

	World Languages
	Victor Coronado-Barraza 
	473-7888
	vcoronado@losmedanos.edu



